
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 218-2962 Name: Budget Transfers for Solid Waste Collection,
Operations and Hauling

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/20/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:11/7/2018 11/7/2018

Title: *Authorizing FY 2017-18 Budget Transfers from Solid Waste 403 Reserves in the total amount of
$400,227.00 to Solid Waste Collection in the amount of $227,626.00, Transfer Station Operations in
the amount of $26,100.00 and Hauling in the amount of $146,501.00; Authorizing the City Manager to
execute all documents consistent therewith.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Waste Management Collection Contract Resolution 14-134,
4. Waste Management Hauling Contract Resolution 04-082, 5. First Amendment WM Hauling
Contract, 6. Second Amendment WM Hauling Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission11/7/2018 2 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

